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      G/42K/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            77.669,00          5.547,82         72.121,18   7,14          5.547,82              0,00   7,14          5.547,82              0,00   7,14          5.547,82              0,00   7,14

      G/42K/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 87.802,00              0,00         87.802,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 23.653,00              0,00         23.653,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                19.065,00            612,84         18.452,16   3,21            612,84              0,00   3,21            612,84              0,00   3,21            612,84              0,00   3,21

      G/42K/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO              74.620,00              0,00         74.620,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             141.498,00              0,00        141.498,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   1.570,00              0,00          1.570,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        503.299,00         28.851,27        474.447,73   5,73         28.851,27              0,00   5,73         28.851,27              0,00   5,73         28.851,27              0,00   5,73

      G/42K/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                135.262,00         13.512,54        121.749,46   9,99         13.512,54              0,00   9,99         13.512,54              0,00   9,99         13.512,54              0,00   9,99

      G/42K/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O               197.300,00         14.092,88        183.207,12   7,14         14.092,88              0,00   7,14         14.092,88              0,00   7,14         14.092,88              0,00   7,14

      G/42K/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                106.539,00          9.647,96         96.891,04   9,06          9.647,96              0,00   9,06          9.647,96              0,00   9,06          9.647,96              0,00   9,06

      G/42K/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                         102.624,00          7.350,46         95.273,54   7,16          7.350,46              0,00   7,16          7.350,46              0,00   7,16          7.350,46              0,00   7,16

      G/42K/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO               49.427,00          4.720,24         44.706,76   9,55          4.720,24              0,00   9,55          4.720,24              0,00   9,55          4.720,24              0,00   9,55

      G/42K/14997/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00          2.517,21         -2.517,21   0,00          2.517,21              0,00   0,00          2.517,21              0,00   0,00          2.517,21              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                 5.329,00              0,00          5.329,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                 8.177,00              0,00          8.177,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               136.169,00              0,00        136.169,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               352.841,00              0,00        352.841,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                21.452,00              0,00         21.452,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                43.522,00              0,00         43.522,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.237.818,00         86.853,22      2.150.964,78   3,88         86.853,22              0,00   3,88         86.853,22              0,00   3,88         86.853,22              0,00   3,88

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.237.818,00         86.853,22      2.150.964,78   3,88         86.853,22              0,00   3,88         86.853,22              0,00   3,88         86.853,22              0,00   3,88

      G/42K/20900/00  CANONES                             71.100,00          5.925,00         65.175,00   8,33          5.925,00              0,00   8,33          5.925,00              0,00   8,33          5.925,00              0,00   8,33

      G/42K/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                5.271,00              0,00          5.271,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                13.923,00              0,00         13.923,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 7.105,00              0,00          7.105,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/22712/00  TRADUCCIONES E INTER                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42K/23000/00  DIETAS                              23.000,00             20,41         22.979,59   0,09             20,41              0,00   0,09             20,41              0,00   0,09             20,41              0,00   0,09

      G/42K/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          52.889,00            109,20         52.779,80   0,21            109,20              0,00   0,21            109,20              0,00   0,21            109,20              0,00   0,21

      G/42K/23301/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES            1.223.889,00          1.570,00      1.222.319,00   0,13          1.570,00              0,00   0,13          1.570,00              0,00   0,13          1.570,00              0,00   0,13

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.427.677,00          7.624,61      1.420.052,39   0,53          7.624,61              0,00   0,53          7.624,61              0,00   0,53          7.624,61              0,00   0,53

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.427.677,00          7.624,61      1.420.052,39   0,53          7.624,61              0,00   0,53          7.624,61              0,00   0,53          7.624,61              0,00   0,53

***   153101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.665.495,00         94.477,83      3.571.017,17   2,58         94.477,83              0,00   2,58         94.477,83              0,00   2,58         94.477,83              0,00   2,58

****  1531  AGENCIA CALIDAD CIENTÍFICA Y U             3.665.495,00         94.477,83      3.571.017,17   2,58         94.477,83              0,00   2,58         94.477,83              0,00   2,58         94.477,83              0,00   2,58
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      G/42K/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            77.669,00              0,00         77.669,00              0,00

      G/42K/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 87.802,00              0,00         87.802,00              0,00

      G/42K/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 23.653,00              0,00         23.653,00              0,00

      G/42K/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                19.065,00              0,00         19.065,00              0,00

      G/42K/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO              74.620,00              0,00         74.620,00              0,00

      G/42K/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             141.498,00              0,00        141.498,00              0,00

      G/42K/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   1.570,00              0,00          1.570,00              0,00

      G/42K/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        503.299,00              0,00        503.299,00              0,00

      G/42K/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                135.262,00              0,00        135.262,00              0,00

      G/42K/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O               197.300,00              0,00        197.300,00              0,00

      G/42K/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                106.539,00              0,00        106.539,00              0,00

      G/42K/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                         102.624,00              0,00        102.624,00              0,00

      G/42K/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO               49.427,00              0,00         49.427,00              0,00

      G/42K/14997/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/42K/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                 5.329,00              0,00          5.329,00              0,00

      G/42K/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                 8.177,00              0,00          8.177,00              0,00

      G/42K/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               136.169,00              0,00        136.169,00              0,00

      G/42K/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               352.841,00              0,00        352.841,00              0,00

      G/42K/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                21.452,00              0,00         21.452,00              0,00

      G/42K/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                43.522,00              0,00         43.522,00              0,00

      G/42K/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.237.818,00              0,00      2.237.818,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.237.818,00              0,00      2.237.818,00              0,00

      G/42K/20900/00  CANONES                             71.100,00              0,00         71.100,00              0,00

      G/42K/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/42K/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                5.271,00              0,00          5.271,00              0,00

      G/42K/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                13.923,00              0,00         13.923,00              0,00

      G/42K/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/42K/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 7.105,00              0,00          7.105,00              0,00

      G/42K/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/42K/22712/00  TRADUCCIONES E INTER                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/42K/23000/00  DIETAS                              23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/42K/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          52.889,00              0,00         52.889,00              0,00

      G/42K/23301/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES            1.223.889,00              0,00      1.223.889,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.427.677,00              0,00      1.427.677,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.427.677,00              0,00      1.427.677,00              0,00

***   153101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.665.495,00              0,00      3.665.495,00              0,00

****  1531  AGENCIA CALIDAD CIENTÍFICA Y U             3.665.495,00              0,00      3.665.495,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            3.665.495,00         94.477,83      3.571.017,17   2,58         94.477,83              0,00   2,58         94.477,83              0,00   2,58         94.477,83              0,00   2,58
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***** TOTAL                                            3.665.495,00              0,00      3.665.495,00              0,00


